Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents
06/05/2023 Through 06/11/2023

2300026060
2300026066
2300026071
2300026087
2300026120
2300026138
2300026143
2300026156
2300026189
2300026200
2300026210
2300026227
2300026228
2300026231
2300026273
2300026394
2300026402
2300026419
2300026422
2300026424
2300026436
2300026467
2300026490
2300026496
2300026500
2300026533
2300026558
2300026570
2300026600
2300026604
2300026607
2300026677
2300026714
2300026727
2300026738
2300026771
2300026777
2300026793
2300026806
2300026832
2300026866
2300026902
2300026989
2300026996
2300027005

6/5/2023 12:43:47 AM
6/5/2023 1:43:31 AM
6/5/2023 3:14:30 AM
6/5/2023 8:26:48 AM
6/5/2023 10:42:23 AM
6/5/2023 1:16:02 PM
6/5/2023 1:19:00 PM
6/5/2023 2:06:12 PM
6/5/2023 4:49:22 PM
6/5/2023 5:40:00 PM
6/5/2023 7:39:20 PM
6/5/2023 9:45:16 PM
6/5/2023 9:57:55 PM
6/5/2023 10:48:25 PM
6/6/2023 8:07:27 AM
6/6/2023 4:47:34 PM
6/6/2023 5:27:56 PM
6/6/2023 7:39:01 PM
6/6/2023 8:22:41 PM
6/6/2023 8:35:30 PM
6/6/2023 11:24:48 PM
6/7/2023 8:19:08 AM
6/7/2023 11:44:53 AM
6/7/2023 1:03:47 PM
6/7/2023 12:51:05 PM
6/7/2023 3:32:00 PM
6/7/2023 7:03:30 PM
6/7/2023 8:36:40 PM
6/8/2023 12:16:41 AM
6/8/2023 12:33:46 AM
6/8/2023 1:16:29 AM
6/8/2023 11:10:43 AM
6/8/2023 1:31:57 PM
6/8/2023 2:49:23 PM
6/8/2023 3:39:03 PM
6/8/2023 7:19:59 PM
6/8/2023 7:22:37 PM
6/8/2023 9:59:45 PM
6/8/2023 11:24:18 PM
6/9/2023 2:32:14 AM
6/9/2023 8:12:45 AM
6/9/2023 10:29:38 AM
6/9/2023 7:46:11 PM
6/9/2023 8:16:21 PM
6/9/2023 9:10:12 PM

RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT
INFORMATION

ASSAULT CLASS C

INFORMATION

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-TO INJECT INHALE OR INJEST
FOUND PROPERTY

WARRANT-CITY MISD

LOST PROPERTY

INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS <5 ELDERLY
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA
ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-TO INJECT INHALE OR INJEST
BURGLARY OF HABITATION

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

INFORMATION

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

ASSAULT CLASS C

FOUND PROPERTY

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

INVESTIGATION

MINOR ACCIDENT
ASSAULT REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY
TRAFFIC

LOST PROPERTY
INVESTIGATION
WELFARE CHECK
INVESTIGATION
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

IDENTITY THEFT

TRAFFIC

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
MINOR ACCIDENT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ASSIST FIRE DEPT
INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
WELFARE CHECK

THEFT REPORT

ANIMAL CALL

THEFT REPORT
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION
IDENTITY THEFT

DWI BEING FOLLOWED
THEFT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

MAJOR ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
ASSAULT REPORT
FOUND PROPERTY
INVESTIGATION

MUSTANG DR

E SH 114 WB
AIRLINE DR

N SH 121 FR NB
HOOD LN

GAYLORD TRL

IRA E WOODS AVE
WILLIAM D TATE AVE
W SH 114 FR EB
YELLOWSTONE DR

E DALLAS RD

PARR LN

HALL JOHNSON RD
SH 360 FR SB
ARBOR OAK DR
BALL ST

W SH 114 FR EB

S MAIN ST
BRETTENMEADOW DR
AUTUMN DR

BASS PRO DR
MUSTANG DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
W COLLEGE ST

E DALLAS RD
MEADOWMERE LN
BASS PRO DR

PONY PKWY

TEXAN TRL

W NORTHWEST HWY
Mustang Dr
MUSTANG DR
LUCAS DR

N SH 121 SB
WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB
BOATHOUSE DR

N SH 121 NB
WILLIAM D TATE AVE
N KIMBALL AVE

S MAIN ST

N SCRIBNER ST

S Main St

RUTH WALL RD

PSTOLEN VEH STOLEN VEH in P W SH 114 FR EB

TRAFFIC

W NORTHWEST HWY

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Municipal Court
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)

3100
800

1100
1700
1500
1500
1007
1500
1600
1000
200

3000
2600
3200

Suspend by Investige 500

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)

400
1600
1400

Cleared Exceptionally 5200

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Closed

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
Cleared By Arrest(s
P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)

)
)
)
)

1500
2500
2800
3000
1700
300
3000
2500
300
1100
2200
3100
2800
300
4300
2300
2500
1600
1600
2900
600
400
900
800
400
1200



2300027007
2300027106
2300027126
2300027150
2300027174
2300027175
2300027203
2300027213
2300027218
2300027229
2300027260
2300027278
2300027287
2300027306
2300027311
2300027317

6/9/2023 9:13:22 PM
6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM
6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM
6/10/2023 6:38:57 PM
6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM
6/10/2023 11:26:25 PM
6/11/2023 8:25:17 AM
6/11/2023 9:11:05 AM
6/11/2023 9:57:40 AM
6/11/2023 12:02:28 PM
6/11/2023 3:00:45 PM
6/11/2023 4:51:51 PM
6/11/2023 6:05:35 PM
6/11/2023 8:25:03 PM
6/11/2023 9:37:25 PM
6/11/2023 10:18:16 PM

ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
INFORMATION

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
WARRANT-CITY MISD

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL CALL
INVESTIGATION

BMV REPORT

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
TRAFFIC

BMV REPORT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
THEFT REPORT
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

MEADOWBROOK DR
KINGS CANYON CT
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
DOVE RD

TEXAN TRL

E DALLAS RD

DOVE RD

LONESOME DOVE RD
MUSTANG DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
GAYLORD TRL

BASS PRO CT
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY

SOUTHWEST GRAPEVINE PKWY

Cleared By Arrest(s) 900

Active 1000
P3 3000
P3 2500

Cleared By Arrest(s) 1000
Cleared By Arrest(s) 300

P3 2500
Active 2600
Unfounded 2900
Closed 3000
Active 1500
Cleared By Arrest(s) 2200
Active 3000
Active 3000
Active 3200

Cleared By Arrest(s) 2500



	Working Copy

