## Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents 06/05/2023 Through 06/11/2023

06/05/2023 Through 06/11/2023										
Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No				
2300026060	6/5/2023 12:43:47 AM	RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY	INVESTIGATION	MUSTANG DR	Closed	3100				
2300026066	6/5/2023 1:43:31 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT	MINOR ACCIDENT	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800				
2300026071	6/5/2023 3:14:30 AM	INFORMATION	ASSAULT REPORT	AIRLINE DR	Closed	1100				
2300026087	6/5/2023 8:26:48 AM	ASSAULT CLASS C	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	N SH 121 FR NB	Municipal Court	1700				
2300026120	6/5/2023 10:42:23 AM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	HOOD LN	Closed	1500				
2300026138	6/5/2023 1:16:02 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-TO INJECT INHALE OR INJEST	INVESTIGATION	GAYLORD TRL	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500				
2300026143	6/5/2023 1:19:00 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	IRA E WOODS AVE	Closed	1007				
2300026156	6/5/2023 2:06:12 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500				
2300026189	6/5/2023 4:49:22 PM	LOST PROPERTY	LOST PROPERTY	W SH 114 FR EB	Closed	1600				
2300026200	6/5/2023 5:40:00 PM	INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE	INVESTIGATION	YELLOWSTONE DR	Active	1000				
2300026210	6/5/2023 7:39:20 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	WELFARE CHECK	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200				
2300026227	6/5/2023 9:45:16 PM	CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR	INVESTIGATION	PARR LN	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000				
2300026228	6/5/2023 9:57:55 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DISTURBANCE	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2600				
2300026231	6/5/2023 10:48:25 PM	CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR	INVESTIGATION	SH 360 FR SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3200				
2300026273	6/6/2023 8:07:27 AM	FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS <5 ELDERLY	IDENTITY THEFT	ARBOR OAK DR	Suspend by Investiga	500				
2300026394	6/6/2023 4:47:34 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	BALL ST	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400				
2300026402	6/6/2023 5:27:56 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE	W SH 114 FR EB	Active	1600				
2300026419	6/6/2023 7:39:01 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA	MINOR ACCIDENT	S MAIN ST	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400				
2300026422	6/6/2023 8:22:41 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	BRETTENMEADOW DR	Cleared Exceptionally	5200				
2300026424	6/6/2023 8:35:30 PM	INFORMATION	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	AUTUMN DR	Closed	1500				
2300026436	6/6/2023 11:24:48 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	INVESTIGATION	BASS PRO DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2500				
2300026467	6/7/2023 8:19:08 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	THEFT REPORT	MUSTANG DR	Active	2800				
2300026490	6/7/2023 11:44:53 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000				
2300026496	6/7/2023 1:03:47 PM	INFORMATION	WELFARE CHECK	W COLLEGE ST	Closed	1700				
2300026500	6/7/2023 12:51:05 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	E DALLAS RD	Active	300				
2300026533	6/7/2023 3:32:00 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	MEADOWMERE LN	Closed	3000				
2300026558	6/7/2023 7:03:30 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	BASS PRO DR	Active	2500				
2300026570	6/7/2023 8:36:40 PM	EVADING ARREST DETENTION	DISTURBANCE	PONY PKWY	Active	300				
2300026600	6/8/2023 12:16:41 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	TEXAN TRL	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1100				
2300026604	6/8/2023 12:33:46 AM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G	INVESTIGATION	W NORTHWEST HWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)					
2300026607	6/8/2023 1:16:29 AM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G	TRAFFIC	Mustang Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100				
2300026677	6/8/2023 11:10:43 AM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-TO INJECT INHALE OR INJEST	FOLLOWUP INVESTIGATION	MUSTANG DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800				
2300026714	6/8/2023 1:31:57 PM	BURGLARY OF HABITATION	IDENTITY THEFT	LUCAS DR	P3	300				
2300026727	6/8/2023 2:49:23 PM	UNL CARRYING WEAPON	DWI BEING FOLLOWED	N SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4300				
2300026738	6/8/2023 3:39:03 PM	INFORMATION	THEFT REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB	Closed	2300				
2300026771	6/8/2023 7:19:59 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	BOATHOUSE DR	Closed	2500				
2300026777	6/8/2023 7:22:37 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N SH 121 NB	P3	1600				
2300026793	6/8/2023 9:59:45 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600				
2300026806	6/8/2023 11:24:18 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	MAJOR ACCIDENT	N KIMBALL AVE	Active	2900				
2300026832	6/9/2023 2:32:14 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	INVESTIGATION	S MAIN ST	Cleared By Arrest(s)	600				
2300026866	6/9/2023 8:12:45 AM	ASSAULT CLASS C	ASSAULT REPORT	N SCRIBNER ST	Active	400				
2300026902	6/9/2023 10:29:38 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	S Main St	Closed	900				
2300026989	6/9/2023 7:46:11 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	RUTH WALL RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800				
2300026996	6/9/2023 8:16:21 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500	PSTOLEN VEH STOLEN VEH in P	W SH 114 FR EB	Active	400				
2300027005	6/9/2023 9:10:12 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	W NORTHWEST HWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1200				

6/9/2023 9:13:22 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	MEADOWBROOK DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	900
6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	KINGS CANYON CT	Active	1000
6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	P3	3000
6/10/2023 6:38:57 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	DOVE RD	P3	2500
6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	TEXAN TRL	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1000
6/10/2023 11:26:25 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	TRAFFIC	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	300
6/11/2023 8:25:17 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	DOVE RD	P3	2500
6/11/2023 9:11:05 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	LONESOME DOVE RD	Active	2600
6/11/2023 9:57:40 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	MUSTANG DR	Unfounded	2900
6/11/2023 12:02:28 PM	INFORMATION	THEFT REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Closed	3000
6/11/2023 3:00:45 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	DISTURBANCE	GAYLORD TRL	Active	1500
6/11/2023 4:51:51 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DISTURBANCE	BASS PRO CT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
6/11/2023 6:05:35 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3000
6/11/2023 8:25:03 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3000
6/11/2023 9:37:25 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3200
6/11/2023 10:18:16 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	SOUTHWEST GRAPEVINE PKWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2500
	6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM 6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM 6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM 6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM 6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM 6/11/2023 8:25:17 AM 6/11/2023 9:11:05 AM 6/11/2023 9:57:40 AM 6/11/2023 12:02:28 PM 6/11/2023 3:00:45 PM 6/11/2023 4:51:51 PM 6/11/2023 6:05:35 PM 6/11/2023 8:25:03 PM 6/11/2023 9:37:25 PM	6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM ANIMAL BITE REPORT 6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM THEFT PROP >=\$30K <\$150K 6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM BURGLARY OF VEHICLES 6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL 6/10/2023 11:26:25 PM DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 6/11/2023 8:25:17 AM BURGLARY OF VEHICLES 6/11/2023 9:11:05 AM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500 <\$30K 6/11/2023 9:57:40 AM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500 <\$30K 6/11/2023 12:02:28 PM INFORMATION 6/11/2023 3:00:45 PM ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 6/11/2023 4:51:51 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL 6/11/2023 6:05:35 PM THEFT PROP >=\$100 <\$750 6/11/2023 8:25:03 PM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500 <\$30K THEFT PROP >=\$30K <\$150K	6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM ANIMAL BITE REPORT ANIMAL CALL 6/10/2023 2:19:04 PM THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K INVESTIGATION 6/10/2023 6:38:57 PM BURGLARY OF VEHICLES BMV REPORT 6/10/2023 11:23:52 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL PI INTOXICATED PERSON 6/10/2023 11:26:25 PM DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 TRAFFIC 6/11/2023 8:25:17 AM BURGLARY OF VEHICLES BMV REPORT 6/11/2023 9:11:05 AM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT 6/11/2023 12:02:28 PM INFORMATION THEFT PROP THEFT PROP SECTION ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ DISTURBANCE 6/11/2023 4:51:51 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL DISTURBANCE 6/11/2023 6:05:35 PM THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750 PTHEFT THEFT IN PROGRESS 6/11/2023 9:37:25 PM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT 6/11/2023 8:25:03 PM THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750 PTHEFT THEFT IN PROGRESS 6/11/2023 9:37:25 PM THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	ANIMAL BITE REPORT   ANIMAL CALL   KINGS CANYON CT	6/10/2023 11:48:52 AM